
1/8/2021 7:08:11 AM Newton County School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HM 140P ZONE 1 HEARD-MIXON PM

Route:HM 140P ZONE 1
Bus:20-84
Driver:CONNER, VANESSA

10:05 am GARAGE ALCOVY HIGH SCHOOL
10:30 am ORIGIN INDIAN CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL
10:40 am START 54 SCOUT RD
10:45 am STOP Scouts Ridge Dr @ Cub Ln
10:47 am STOP 65 Stewart Hollow Ln
10:48 am STOP 160 Stewart Hollow Ln
10:49 am STOP Stewart Hollow Ln (END)
10:50 am STOP Stewart Hollow Ln @ Hollow Ct
10:52 am STOP 35 Stewart Hollow Ln
10:54 am STOP Willow Springs Dr @ Saddle Ln
10:56 am STOP 14652 GA HWY 36
10:57 am STOP 14690 GA HWY 36
10:59 am STOP 160 FINCHER RD
11:02 am STOP 90 Ascot Trc
11:02 am STOP 100 Ascot Trc
11:04 am STOP 50 Hanley Mill Dr
11:04 am STOP 35 Hanley Mill Dr
11:07 am STOP 150 Pine Ridge Rd
11:10 am STOP 465 GA HWY 212 N
11:12 am STOP 1255 Fincher Rd
11:13 am STOP 1195 Fincher Rd
11:14 am STOP 1075 Fincher Rd
11:15 am STOP 935 Fincher Rd
11:21 am STOP 90 Ball Ground Rd
11:26 am STOP 35 Norman Rd
11:27 am STOP Norman Rd @ Birch Rd
11:30 am (stop) 62 MILLER RD
11:30 am STOP 115/118 MILLER RD
11:31 am STOP 371 MILLER RD
11:36 am (stop) 17 GA HWY 212 S
11:40 am STOP 123 Newton Factory Bridge Rd
11:41 am STOP 95 Newton Factory Bridge Rd
11:41 am STOP 81 Newton Factory Bridge Rd
11:42 am (stop) 14721 HWY 36
11:46 am STOP GA Hwy 36 @ Mccart Cir
11:48 am STOP 12975 GA HWY 36
11:50 am END GA Hwy 36 @ PINE VILLAGE MHP
12:03 pm GARAGE ALCOVY HIGH SCHOOL


